
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
76 
38 
61 

112 
58 

130 
103 

54 
136 
132 
108 

22 
133 

77 
62 

137 
57 
86 

1 
68 

136 
120 

75 
134 

Name 
MACOLA Pierantonio 
CIULLINI Marco 
GAGGIOLI Alessio 
SOAVE Roberto 
FERRANTI Luca 
SCALA Nicola 
ROSSETTI Alessandro 
ERRANI Giorgio 
LASTRUCCI Giovanni 
SANTINI Luca 
SCHISANO Jacopo 
BONFANTI Simone 
PUCCI Riccardo 
MAGLIANO Giovanni 
GANDINI Alessandro 
PICCINI Alessio 
FARINA Damiano 
PACELLI Giuseppe 
AGHEMO Giancarlo 
GUARDALA’ Rosario 
CONTINI BONACOSSI Jacopo 
ZANGANI Andrea 
LUSIGNANI Giuseppe 
ROSSINI Edoardo 

Best Tm 
2:04.166 
2:05.441 
2:05.802 
2:08.950 
2:09.445 
2:10.268 
2:12.154 
2:15.928 
2:17.279 
2:17.736 
2:19.000 
2:19.093 
2:19.180 
2:20.757 
2:21.133 
2:21.890 
2:22.481 
2:22.877 
2:25.394 
2:31.203 
2:31.862 
2:33.295 
2:43.133 
2:45.888 

In 
7 
2 
2 

11 
7 
5 
4 
2 
7 
4 
3 
7 
4 
2 
2 
5 
3 
7 
3 
3 
6 
5 
3 
8 

Diff 

1.275 
1.636 
4.784 
5.279 
6.102 
7.988 

11.762 
13.113 
13.570 
14.834 
14.927 
15.014 
16.591 
16.967 
17.724 
18.315 
18.711 
21.228 
27.037 
27.696 
29.129 
38.967 
41.722 

Gap 

1.275 
0.361 
3.148 
0.495 
0.823 
1.886 
3.774 
1.351 
0.457 
1.264 
0.093 
0.087 
1.577 
0.376 
0.757 
0.591 
0.396 
2.517 
5.809 
0.659 
1.433 
9.838 
2.755 

Laps 
9 
5 
9 

11 
9 
8 

11 
9 

10 
10 

9 
8 

11 
5 
8 
8 
4 
9 
7 

10 
8 
8 
9 
8 

Club Class 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 
O350 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 06/10/2024 17:13:05 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Promo Auto 06/10/2024 
Sessioni 

T7 -  STRADALI OLTRE 350 CV 

Practice started at 16:43:57 

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km 

06/10/2024 16:45 


